
  
  
  

TERM FEES (ONE TERM’S ATTENDANCE) 
  
  
  

DISCOUNTS 
  
  

 
Big & Small/Tiny Dancers - 1 lesson/
week 
 
 Big & Small/Tiny Dancers - 2 lessons/
week 
  
Big & Small/Tiny Dancers - 3 lessons/
week 
  
Reception to Etoiles/Junior Str/Tap - 1 
lesson/week 
  
Reception to Etoiles/Junior Str/Tap - 2 
lessons/week 
  
Reception to Etoiles/Junior Str/Tap - 3 
lessons/week 
  
Cygnets/Contemporary/Mus Theatre/
Teen street upwards - 1 lesson/week 
  
Cygnets/Contemporary/Mus Theatre/
Teen street upwards - 2 lessons/week 
  
Cygnets/Contemporary/Mus Theatre/
Teen street upwards - 3 lessons/week 
  
Adult class - carnet of 10 classes valid 
for 12 weeks 
 
Single class 

 
School pick-up (Alderbrook ONLY) 
 
Late payment surcharge 

  
 

 

 

 

£ 77 
 
 
£132 
  
  
£197 
 
   
£ 87 
  
  
£147 
  
  
£232 
  
  
£ 97 
  
 
£149 
  
   
£247 
  
 
 

£ 97 
 
 

£12 
 
£17 
  
£10 

 
Sibling discount 
  
Concessions* (see note below) 
  
1 Referral** 
  
2 Referrals** 
  
3 Referrals ** 
  

  
*Concessions  

 Are reserved  to families on UC as 
job seekers/ on low income only 
and subject to limited availability.  
Please enquire before applying. 

 Tax Credits do not qualify.  

 A valid proof must be provided 
upon application and submitted on 
termly basis. 

 Other discounts (e.g. referrals, 
sibling or vouchers) cannot be com-
bined with concessions.  

  
** Please see notes on T&Cs for re-
ferral discounts 
 
Discounts cannot be used in con-
junction with any other reduction.  

  

  
£5 off each child 
  
Free places or 50% off 
  
£10 off 
  
50% off 
  
Free term 
  
  

UNIFORM PRICES 
  

 

Ballet uniform (leotard – child) 

Teen/adult uniform (leotard) 

Teen/adult voile skirt 

Crossover cardigan  

Ballet shoes 

School Hoodie 

Street dance, Ballet boys, Musical Theatre and Tap uniform (T-shirt) 

Tap shoes 
 

 

 

 

 Adult sizes are subject to VAT 

Bag (free with first uniform purchase) 
 

 

 

Please enquire about postage charges for home delivery  

  
 

£23 

£19 

£16 

£15-18 

£15-18 

£18 

£13-16 

£21 (after discount) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£2.50 

 

 FEES and UNIFORM PRICES 

Eos Dance School  
www.eosdance.co.uk 
Tel. 07833 148510 - email: 
ari@eosdance.co.uk 

mailto:ari@eosdance.co.uk


  
  

 PAYMENT DETAILS 

  

Term and uniform fees are payable upfront. Kindly wait for an invoice before making a payment. 

Term fees are payable upfront. Late payments will incur a £10 charge per fee invoiced. A further 

£30 per fee will be applied after 3 weeks of deadline. Payments not settled by the end of the term 

will incur an additional £50 charge per fee.  Please use bank transfers (BACS). When not possible, 

cash (see instructions below) can be arranged. 

BANK DETAILS:  Arianna Wills  

Acc. No. 70005666  Sort code 60-83-71 

Please indicate the full name of your child as a reference 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 PayM: 07833148510 

 CASH: To Miss Ari only, handed in a sealed envelope, bearing the child’s name and class details or 

paid in any ATM. Please see bank details above and email us to confirm day and time of 

your deposit. 

 

 

  

  

  

Ex of correct reference: Mark Smith 

Ex of correct reference for siblings: Lee Browns (only one forename)  

L & R Browns (forenames initials + surname) 

Ex of INCORRECT references: Dance classes 

Invoice n. 

Amelia fees 

Ballet Autumn 

  

An incorrect reference will not allow us to locate your account 

and record your payment 

 

REMINDER 
 

Should you wish to cancel, you will need to give notice via relevant online form  

before the end of the term or fees for the next term are fully payable.  

Your notice MUST BE ACKNOWLEDGED BY US IN WRITING.  

 

No refunds for leaving once the term has started.  

Places cannot be transferred onto another student.  

 

Any issues regarding payments or failure to pay without having given appropriate notice  

will be reported to our solicitor and credit collection agency. 
 

By registering, you agree that you have read, understood and accepted these T&Cs. 


